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                Treat your students to the perfect school trip at the LEGOLAND® Windsor Resort!
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            Booking School Visits


        If you are interested in a visit in 2024, please complete the provisional booking form and a member of the team will get back to you soon.

We look forward to welcoming you to the Resort!
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            LEGOLAND® is the perfect place for teachers, carers and children to experience a fun and engaging school trip. And planning your trip could not be any easier...
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            Book now from just £7.00 for Pre-School pupils, £9.75 for Primary School pupils and £13.50 for Secondary School students.
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            Whether it's English, Geography, History or STEM, the LEGOLAND Workshop team run 14 workshops covering many aspects of the national curriculum for schools groups of 10 or more students.
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            Fill in our online booking form to make a provisional 2024 School Trip!
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            Treat your leavers or reward year groups with the perfect school trip to the Legoland® Windsor Resort. PTA organised trips are from just £15pp. With over 55 rides and attractions to enjoy, it's easy to book with pre-completed risk assessments.
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            To pre-register your group for the Ride Access Pass please contact GroupRAP@LEGOLAND.co.uk
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            Here's what the teachers have to say...
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            Want to arrange a Home Educators visit? Just fill out this form a minimum of 10 working days in advance of your intended visit date and a member of the team will get back to you as soon as possible.

            

















            
        

        
            
        Find out more

        

    



        


    












    

        



    
        



        

    





    
        
            Sign up to our Newsletter

            
                Sign up to receive our awesome email newsletters, including all the latest news and exclusive offers!

                
            

            
                Submit
            

        

    


    

        
            	
                        
    
  

    Visit LEGOLAND.com


                    
	
                        


    
        
            Other LEGOLAND® Parks
            
                
  

            
        
        
            	LEGOLAND Billund
	LEGOLAND California
	LEGOLAND Deutschland
	LEGOLAND Dubai
	LEGOLAND Florida
	LEGOLAND Japan
	LEGOLAND Korea
	LEGOLAND Malaysia
	LEGOLAND New York
	LEGOLAND Water Park at Gardaland


        


    

                    


            

        


    



        
            
                	Homepage
	Schools


            
        

    

        
                
                        Visitor Information


                    
                        Toggle Footer Navigation
                        
                            
  

                        
                    

                    	
                                Tickets & Passes
                            
	
                                On the Day Prices
                            
	
                                Opening Hours
                            
	
                                Directions
                            
	
                                Help Centre
                            
	
                                Schools
                            
	
                                Groups
                            


                

                
                        Our Company


                    
                        Toggle Footer Navigation
                        
                            
  

                        
                    

                    	
                                About LEGOLAND® Windsor Resort
                            
	
                                Press Centre
                            
	
                                Jobs
                            
	
                                Charity Policy
                            
	
                                Partners
                            
	
                                Contact Us
                            
	
                                Affiliates
                            


                

                
                        Trip Inspiration


                    
                        Toggle Footer Navigation
                        
                            
  

                        
                    

                    	
                                Sunday Visits
                            
	
                                Weekend Visits
                            
	
                                October Half Term
                            
	
                                Christmas holidays
                            


                

                
                        Security & Privacy


                    
                        Toggle Footer Navigation
                        
                            
  

                        
                    

                    	
                                Privacy Policy
                            
	
                                Terms & Conditions
                            
	
                                Cookie Policy
                            
	
                                Legal Notice
                            
	
                                Returns Notice
                            
	
                                Trespass Injunction
                            


                


        

    






        
                	

                            
                                
                            
                        



        



    

            	
                        
                            
                        
                    
	
                        
                            
                        
                    
	
                        
                            
                        
                    
	
                        
                            
                        
                    
	
                        
                            
                        
                    


        © Merlin Entertainments 2024

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure, DUPLO and LEGOLAND are trademarks of the LEGO Group. © 2024 The LEGO Group.

LEGOLAND® Windsor Resort, Winkfield Road, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 4AY. VAT No. GB 723 687 807


    




        

    

    
    
    
    
    
    


    


            







        

        




    


        
            Book a Short Break

        

    












    
        BOOK A SHORT BREAK
    

    
        
        

            
                 
  
 Buy Tickets Only
            

    




      
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
                 
        
        
        
            



    

        
            BOOK A SHORT BREAK

        


        
            
                    1
                    Check-In & Check-Out
            


            
                
                    
                    
                            Check In Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
                    
                            Check Out Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
            

        


        
            
                    2
                    Guests 
            


            

                
                    
                        2
                        Adults
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Adults
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    

                

                
                    
                        0
                        Children
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Children
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    


                    
                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                        Child 1:
                                    
                                

                                
                                    -
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15


                                

                                years old

                            

                        

                    

                

            

        


            

        
            Search
                or

                Buy Tickets Only
        


    










    




    

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    




    
    





    





    
